
Contact Information for GCRC Affiliates 

Name Email Phone Number 

Jill Andrews Jill.Andrews@dnr.ga.gov 912-264-7218 

Dave Bachoon Dave.bachoon@gcsu.edu 478-445-0812 

Lindy Betzhold lindy.betzhold@noaa.gov 843-740-1165 

Elizabeth Booth Elizabeth.booth@dnr.ga.gov 404-463-4929 

Karl Burgess Karl.Burgess@dnr.ga.gov 912-262-3133 

Ben Carswell bcars@uga.edu 912-242-6222 

Greg Cherry gccherry@usgs.gov 678-924-6632 

Joseph Colbert jcolbert@jekyllisland.com 912-635-4187 

Checo Colon-Gaud jccolongaud@georgiasouthern.edu 912-478-0053 

Michelle Covi mcovi@uga.edu 706-542-9883 

James Deemy jdeemy@ccga.edu 912-478-0053 

Bert Deener Bert.deener@dnr.ga.gov 912-285-6094 

Brittany Dodge Brittany.dodge@dnr.ga.gov 912-485-2251 

Jordan Dodson Jordan.dodson@dnr.ga.gov 912-264-7218 

George Fu gfu@georgiasouthern.edu 912-478-5003 

Kimberly Garvey Kimberly.L.Garvey@usace.army.mil 912-667-4010 

Jaynie Gaskin Jaynie.gaskin@dnr.ga.gov 912-580-2341  

Tony Giarrusso tonyg@gatech.edu 404-894-0127 

Matthew Gribble mgribble@uab.edu N/A 

Dominic Guadagnoli Dom.guadagnoli@dnr.ga.gov 912-262-1741 

Fred Hay Fred.hay@dnr.ga.gov 912-485-2251 

Mark Hay Mark.hay@biology.gatech.edu 404-894-8429 

Chuck Hayes Chuck_hayes@fws.gov N/A 

Kimberly Hayes Kimberly_hayes@fws.gov N/A 

Doug Haymans doug.haymans@dnr.ga.gov 912-264-7218 

Kelly Hill Kelly.Hill@gadnr.org N/A 

Christopher Hintz hintzc@savannahstate.edu 912-358-4096 

Jeffrey Hyland jeff.L.hyland@noaa.gov 843-460-9691 

Jeffrey King Jeffrey.K.King@usace.army.mil N/A 

Jennifer Kline jennifer.kline@dnr.ga.gov 912-262-3049 

Jason Lee jason.lee@dnr.ga.gov 912-262-3128 

Jared Lopes jared.m.lopes@usace.army.mil 912-222-1602 

Jan Mackinnon jan.mackinnon@dnr.ga.gov 912-262-3053 

Robin McLachlan rmclachlan@ccga.edu 912-280-7781 

Melissa Memory melissa_memory@nps.gov 912-786-5787 

Yank Moore ymoore@jekyllisland.com 912-635-4187 

Holly Nance hnance@ccga.edu 912-279-5890 

Colby Peffer colby.peffer@dnr.ga.gov 912-485-2251 

Alyssa Peterson alyssa.peterson@dnr.ga.gov 912-434-7627 

Dan Quinn dan.quinn@dnr.ga.gov 912-264-7224 
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Emily Tarsa etarsa@ccga.edu 912-279-5922 

Anna Toline catherine_toline@nps.gov N/A 

Alice Vick alice.vick@dnr.ga.gov O: 912-264-7284 

Laura Waller laura_waller@nps.gov 404-772-4909 

 


